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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
1. 1 VAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL MathieuVAN DER POEL Mathieu

ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH
NED 1995 59:3659:3659:3659:36 -

2. 4 DEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO TiborDEL GROSSO Tibor
ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

NED 2003 1:00:211:00:211:00:211:00:21 +0:45

3. 18 VERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE EmielVERSTRYNGE Emiel
CRELAN-CORENDON

BEL 2002 1:00:391:00:391:00:391:00:39 +1:03

4. 16 VANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE NielsVANDEPUTTE Niels
ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

BEL 2000 1:00:541:00:541:00:541:00:54 +1:18

5. 17 AERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS ToonAERTS Toon
CHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHT

BEL 1993 1:00:541:00:541:00:541:00:54 +1:18

6. 14 VANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT MichaelVANTHOURENHOUT Michael
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

BEL 1993 1:01:161:01:161:01:161:01:16 +1:40

7. 2 NIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS JorisNIEUWENHUIS Joris
RIDLEY RACING TEAM

NED 1996 1:01:211:01:211:01:211:01:21 +1:45

8. 38 ORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET FelipeORTS LLORET Felipe
RIDLEY RACING TEAM

ESP 1995 1:01:321:01:321:01:321:01:32 +1:56

9. 5 RONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR PimRONHAAR Pim
BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS

NED 2001 1:01:401:01:401:01:401:01:40 +2:04

10. 6 HENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX MeesHENDRIKX Mees
HEIZOMAT - CUBE

NED 2000 1:01:511:01:511:01:511:01:51 +2:15

11. 7 KAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP RyanKAMP Ryan NED 2000 1:02:001:02:001:02:001:02:00 +2:24

12. 70 BOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ MichaelBOROŠ Michael CZE 1992 1:02:071:02:071:02:071:02:07 +2:31

13. 63 FONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA FilippoFONTANA Filippo ITA 2000 1:02:091:02:091:02:091:02:09 +2:33

14. 22 MICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS JenteMICHELS Jente
ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

BEL 2003 1:02:111:02:111:02:111:02:11 +2:35

15. 19 WYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE JoranWYSEURE Joran
CRELAN-CORENDON

BEL 2001 1:02:221:02:221:02:221:02:22 +2:46

16. 3 VAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR LarsVAN DER HAAR Lars
BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS

NED 1991 1:02:271:02:271:02:271:02:27 +2:51

17. 41 KUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN KevinKUHN Kevin
HEIZOMAT - CUBE

SUI 1998 1:02:401:02:401:02:401:02:40 +3:04

18. 28 KUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS GerbenKUYPERS Gerben
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

BEL 2000 1:02:441:02:441:02:441:02:44 +3:08

19. 15 NYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS ThibauNYS Thibau
BALOISE VERZEKERINGEN - HET POETSBUREAU LIONS

BEL 2002 1:02:581:02:581:02:581:02:58 +3:22

20. 31 MENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT DavidMENUT David
AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE

FRA 1992 1:03:051:03:051:03:051:03:05 +3:29

21. 29 SPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL AubinSPARFEL Aubin
DECATHLON CMA CGM TEAM

FRA 2006 1:03:211:03:211:03:211:03:21 +3:45

22. 36 BISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX LéoBISIAUX Léo
DECATHLON CMA CGM TEAM

FRA 2005 1:03:421:03:421:03:421:03:42 +4:06

23. 21 VANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH ToonVANDEBOSCH Toon
CRELAN-CORENDON

BEL 1999 1:03:511:03:511:03:511:03:51 +4:15

24. 10 VAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN GuusVAN DEN EIJNDEN Guus
SEVEN RACING

NED 2005 1:03:531:03:531:03:531:03:53 +4:17

25. 33 LELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS RémiLELANDAIS Rémi FRA 2002 1:03:561:03:561:03:561:03:56 +4:20

26. 11 SOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN KeijeSOLEN Keije
CHARLES LIÉGEOIS- DESCHACHT

NED 2006 1:03:591:03:591:03:591:03:59 +4:23

27. 30 BOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL NathanBOMMENEL Nathan
ACT CYCLING

FRA 2003 1:04:011:04:011:04:011:04:01 +4:25

28. 51 OERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max HeinerOERTZEN Max Heiner
RADSPORT NAGEL CX TEAM

GER 2006 1:04:231:04:231:04:231:04:23 +4:47

29. 62 VIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI StefanoVIEZZI Stefano
ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

ITA 2006 1:04:321:04:321:04:321:04:32 +4:56

30. 86 COOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE HenryCOOTE Henry
TRINITY RACING

USA 2006 1:04:541:04:541:04:541:04:54 +5:18

31. 77 KONWA MarekKONWA MarekKONWA MarekKONWA Marek POL 1990 1:05:001:05:001:05:001:05:00 +5:24
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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
32. 39 JUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN MarioJUNQUERA SAN MILLAN Mario

UNICAJA - GIJON
ESP 1997 1:05:521:05:521:05:521:05:52 +6:16

33. 42 SOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER LarsSOMMER Lars SUI 2002 1:06:021:06:021:06:021:06:02 +6:26

34. 32 THOMAS ThéoTHOMAS ThéoTHOMAS ThéoTHOMAS Théo
SEBMOTOBIKES CX TEAM

FRA 2001 1:06:111:06:111:06:111:06:11 +6:35

35. 78 GROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL BaileyGROENENDAAL Bailey DEN 2003 1:06:111:06:111:06:111:06:11 +6:35

36. 55 EDER FabianEDER FabianEDER FabianEDER Fabian GER 2003 1:06:121:06:121:06:121:06:12 +6:36

37. 47 ZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK DylanZAKRAJSEK Dylan
COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING

USA 2003 1:06:431:06:431:06:431:06:43 +7:07

38. 35 SIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON JulesSIMON Jules
AS BIKE RACING / FRANCE LITERIE

FRA 2006 1:07:111:07:111:07:111:07:11 +7:35

39. 71 FIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA MatyášFIALA Matyáš CZE 2003 1:07:441:07:441:07:441:07:44 +8:08

40. 13 HAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS FlorisHAVERDINGS Floris NED 2006 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

41. 80 RISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG DavidRISBERG David SWE 1999 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

42. 72 RÍMAN JakubRÍMAN JakubRÍMAN JakubRÍMAN Jakub CZE 2000 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

43. 85 DRUMMOND RyanDRUMMOND RyanDRUMMOND RyanDRUMMOND Ryan USA 2006 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

44. 49 SHELTON NoahSHELTON NoahSHELTON NoahSHELTON Noah USA 2006 -2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP-2 LAP

45. 53 KUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA SilasKUSCHLA Silas GER 2004 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

46. 82 EKMAN VilmerEKMAN VilmerEKMAN VilmerEKMAN Vilmer SWE 2007 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

47. 56 HAMM FlorianHAMM FlorianHAMM FlorianHAMM Florian GER 1999 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

48. 54 KÖPSEL JonasKÖPSEL JonasKÖPSEL JonasKÖPSEL Jonas
RADSPORT NAGEL CX TEAM

GER 2002 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

49. 87 VOLLMUTH AidanVOLLMUTH AidanVOLLMUTH AidanVOLLMUTH Aidan USA 2007 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

50. 84 TURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER JacobTURNER Jacob NZL 2003 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

51. 60 SARGENT LiamSARGENT LiamSARGENT LiamSARGENT Liam CAN 2004 -3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP-3 LAP

52. 46 VAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN JulesVAN KEMPEN Jules USA 2002 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP

53. 58 SCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT CodySCOTT Cody
COMPETITIVE EDGE RACING

CAN 2002 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP

54. 67 BOLZAN EdoardoBOLZAN EdoardoBOLZAN EdoardoBOLZAN Edoardo ITA 2004 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP

55. 48 CONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY CalvinCONAWAY Calvin USA 2006 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP

56. 59 BATES RhettBATES RhettBATES RhettBATES Rhett CAN 2006 -4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP-4 LAP

57. 61 BRISEBOIS RemiBRISEBOIS RemiBRISEBOIS RemiBRISEBOIS Remi CAN 2006 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

58. 88 GUENTHER BeauGUENTHER BeauGUENTHER BeauGUENTHER Beau USA 2004 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

59. 76 TAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA AyatoTAJIMA Ayato JPN 2007 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

60. 81 AASTRUP VilmarAASTRUP VilmarAASTRUP VilmarAASTRUP Vilmar SWE 2007 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

61. 83 LUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS DovydasLUKŠAS Dovydas LTU 2002 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

62. 50 FRANK PatrickFRANK PatrickFRANK PatrickFRANK Patrick USA 2001 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP
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Pos Nr Name / UCI Cyclocross Team NAT YOB Time Gap
63. 75 OKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA YutaOKAYAMA Yuta

OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY
JPN 2001 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

64. 79 BRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS DriesBRUYNSEELS Dries
BRUVO DUKLA BRATISLAVA

SVK 2001 -5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP-5 LAP

65. 73 ENDO KosukeENDO KosukeENDO KosukeENDO Kosuke
OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY

JPN 2005 -6 LAP-6 LAP-6 LAP-6 LAP

23 MEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN WitseMEEUSSEN Witse
CRELAN-CORENDON

BEL 2001 DNFDNFDNFDNF

27 DOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX AaronDOCKX Aaron
ALPECIN-PREMIER TECH

BEL 2004 DNFDNFDNFDNF

24 DE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE KayDE BRUYCKERE Kay
PAUWELS SAUZEN - ALTEZ INDUSTRIEBOUW CYCLING TEAM

BEL 2004 DNFDNFDNFDNF

40 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ KevinSUAREZ FERNANDEZ Kevin
NESTA - MMR CYLING TEAM

ESP 1994 DNFDNFDNFDNF

44 MEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN ThomasMEIN Thomas
HOPE FACTORY RACING

GBR 1999 DNFDNFDNFDNF

74 KAJI TetsukiKAJI TetsukiKAJI TetsukiKAJI Tetsuki
OLANDA BASE/WATERSLEY

JPN 1999 DNFDNFDNFDNF

57 CLARK TylerCLARK TylerCLARK TylerCLARK Tyler CAN 2000 DNSDNSDNSDNS

Entries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / NationsEntries / Nations Fastest lapFastest lapFastest lapFastest lap Race configurationRace configurationRace configurationRace configuration DistanceDistanceDistanceDistance
72 / 18 VAN DER POEL Mathieu (NED), 0:07:11, 26.71km/h 75m+8x3.2km 25.68km

FinishedFinishedFinishedFinished LappedLappedLappedLapped DNFDNFDNFDNF DSQDSQDSQDSQ DNSDNSDNSDNS WeatherWeatherWeatherWeather TemperatureTemperatureTemperatureTemperature AverageAverageAverageAverage
39 26 6 0 1 Sunny 0°c 25.844

Legend:Legend:Legend:Legend:
**** Under 23
NATNATNATNAT Nation

nnnnLAPLAPLAPLAP Lapped with n laps remaining
YOBYOBYOBYOB Year of birth

DNFDNFDNFDNF Did Not Finish
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified

DNSDNSDNSDNS Did Not Start
DSQDSQDSQDSQ Disqualified


